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Political Talk
Best of the Post

CKPR_TV - CHANNEL 2

Meridian

Cartoon Fun

Chez Helene

Nursery School

Open House (Ex, Wed,)
Nat,Sch, ~Tues,&Thurs,
Verdict 18 Yours
Cross Section

At Home
Fr.Glant—Mon.Wéd Frl.
Ring Round-Mon, & Fri,
Razzle Dazzle

Romper Room
TBA-Mon,Tues, & Thurs,
News, Etc, Mon.-Sat.
CBC NEWS -~ every day
Today in Sports

MDNDAY THROUGH FRID& !
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Leti's Look

Rope Around the Sun
sports Talk

Nature of Things

My Three Sons °

The Defenders

Donna Reed

King of Diamonds

Real McCoys
MOVIE:"Pride of 3lue'

Ouintet
Robin Hood

Country Hoedown
Car 54 -
Tommy Ambrose

Perry Mason

Have. Gun Will Travel
Zane Grey Theatre
Political Talk
MOVIE: ¥, McMurray -

SATURDAY - MAY 19
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0

Meridian

Baseball

This Living World
World of Sport
Country Time

Bugs Bunny
Political Talk
oports

Father Knows Best
Dennis the Menace

‘Holiday Hayride

MOVIE: "Iroquois Triall
SUNDAY - May 20
.55 Sacred Heart
The Living Word
.25 News & Sports
.30 Country Calendar
N Junior Magazine
Concert
Face to Face ;

Front ROW'Centre
Jullette

Naked City

20/20

CBC NEWS _
Fighting Words
Reflections
This is the Life
TV Readers Digest
Hazel
Parade

Ed Sullivan
Bonanza

TV SCHEDULE

9. 00,., Cloucup

9,30
10,10
10,15

Quest .
Sportstime
Bachelor Father

10,45 MOVIE; "“Key Largo"
MONDAY -~ Ma
2,00 Dickie Henderson Show
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7,30
8,30

10.15
10,30
10,45
10.55
11,05
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3.45
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6025
6,30
6445
7.00
8,00
8,30
9,00
9,30
10,15
10,55
11.05

9.30

Political Talk

Sports |

Don Messer

Federal Election Talks
Background

Festival
‘Recital
Bible Time

Political Talk
Sports -
Political Talk
MOVIE;:

Adventures of Blinky
Flower Pot Men
Mike Mercury

Political

Sports

Whatts New

Political Talk

Garry Moore

Red Skelton

Front Page Challenge
Explorations

Captain of Dectectives
Great Outdoors

Political Talk

MOVIE: “Unfaithfully Yours'™

WEDNESDAY - May 23

1,30
2.00
3.45
9430
6,15
0.25
6,30
7.00
8,00
9.00
9.30
{ 10,15
10,35

J':-."

Mlle De Paris
Music Break
Maggie Muggins
Huckleberry Hound
Political Talk
Sports
Flintstones
Playdate

Perry Como

News Magazine
Canada at War
Peter Gunn
Editorial Corner

T e

WLUC —~ TV’— CHANNEL 6

THURSDAY - May 17

0,30
7.00
7,30
8.00
8,30
9.00
10,05
10,35

11,30

0,30
- 7¢30
8.30
9.00

9.30 Armed Forces Day Program

10,05
11,30

SATURDAY -

8.00
9.00
9.30

FRIDAY - May 18

Flintstones

Highway Patrol

Zane Grey Theatre

My Three Sons

SeaA Hunt

The Untouchables
Man & The Cllallenge
Favorite Story
MOVIE: “Susplclon"

Rawhide .
Route 66~ -
Father. of tho Brlde
TW111ght,Zone,

77 Sunset Strip
MOVIE: "Cimmarron City"

May 19

Captain Kangaroo

Video Village

Mighty Mouse

il0.00 Magic Land of Allakazam
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“"The Ruling Voice™
TUESDAY -~ May 22

P e e
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10, 30
11,00
11,30

f1.45

12,30
12,45
4,00
4,15
4 .30
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0,00
0,30
7430
8430
9.00
10.05
11,05
11,20
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Roy Rogers

Sky King

News - Robert Trout

TBA

University of Michigan |

TBA ‘
|
{

*-“,ﬁi—-a-ri- -

Baseball
Chiropractic Assoc,
TBA

Preakness Stakes
Bowling

Fur, Fin & Feather
Perry Mason

Gunsmoke

Have Gun Will Travel
Fight/Make that Spare
The Defenders
Weekend Report
MOVIE:"Stranger®

SUNDAY - May 20

8,00
9,00
9,30
10o00
0,30
1,00
11,15
11,30
12,00
12,30
12,45
3,00
3.30
4,00

1 4.30

5,00
5,30
6,00
6.30
7.00
8.00
8,30
9,00
9,30
10,30
11,00
11,30

Finland Calling
Lamp Unto My Feet
Look Up and Live
Camera Threc '
This is the Life |
The Christophers g
r

Light Time
Washington Convers,
Accent

Gateway to Glamour |
Baseball |

Bridge Z
Bowling i
fmateur < |
C.E., College Bowl |
Twentieth Century |
Real McCoys i
Las@ie |
Dennis the Menace i
Ed Sullivan |
Peninsula Playhouse |
Jack Benny 1
Candid Camera i
Dick Van Dyke |
Hazel |

Bat Masterson

MOVIE: ¥City of Shadohsr

MONDAY - May 21

0,30
7,00
7,30
8,00

4 9.00

9.30

10,05

10,35
11,30

TUESDAY -~ May 22 h

6,30
7.30
8,00
8,30
9.00
10,05

111,320
TEDNESDAY - May 23

0,30
7.00
T30
8,00
9.00
0,05
1.30

JLUC - TV. on the air at 8 A,M.

Peter Gunn + |

Pete & Gladys
Father Knows Best
Danny Thomas Show
Andy Griffith Show
Hennesey |

Itve Got A Secret
The Law & Mr, Jones
Rough Riders . 1
MOVIE: "Oklahoma Annie® |

|
To Tell the Truth ‘

Walt Disney
Dobie Gillis | |
Red Skelton o=

Garry Moore
Checkmate

MOVIE: "Jungle Stampede“‘

Alvin Show
Bachelor Father
Phil Silvers
Hawaiian Eye ;
Circle Theatre |
Ben Casey

MOVIE: ‘'Riverboat'

Mon, to Sat,News, etc.,at 11, 55

16,00 & 11,05 P.M,
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